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Mitsubishi
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Mitsubishi

FSMI: 7412-D530

TS1969

3000

3000

Challenger
Chariat

Delica

FTO

Galant

L200 2WD Ute
L200 4WD Ute
L200 4WD Ute
L200 4WD Ute
Lancer

Lancer Evolution
Lancer Evolution
Lancer Evolution
Lancer Evolution
Lancer Evolution
Magna

Magna

Magna

Magna

Magna

Magna

Magna

Mirage

Mimbus
Outlander
Pajero

Triton

Triton

Triton

Verada

Verada

Verada

>

DB1223

Ranking: 27

N —— s

Mar 1991 - 1993

Mar 1991 - 1993

Mar 1995 - Mar 2007
Apr 1995 - Oct 1997
1994 - 2004

1994 - 1995

1990 - 1993

Feb 2005 - Mar 2006
Jun 2000 - Oct 2007
Jun 2001 - Mar 2006
Feb 2005 - Oct 2007
2008 - NOW

Oct 1991 - Dec 1993
Jan 1994 - 1995
1995 - 1993

1995 - 2001

2001 - 2005

Sep 1994 - Jan 1996
Sep 1994 - Jan 1996
Apr 2000 - Sep 2000
Apr 2000 - Sep 2000
Sep 2001 - Dec 2001
Sep 2001 - Dec 2001
Aug 2003 - NOW
1996 - Aug 2004
Sep 1993 - May 2004
Moy 2006 - Sep 2009
May 1991 - 2000
Jun 2001 - Mar 2006
Feb 2005 - Mar 2006
Feb 2005 - Oct 2007
1992 - 2000

1992 - 2000

Jan 2003 - Sep 2005

150 x 59 x 16 mm

THK13277

<
<y

GT 3.0

GT 3.0 Akebono Caliper

PA 3.0 4WD Wagon [K96W]

2.0 N43W (Disc  Disc)

2.4, 2.8, 3.0 (4 Wheel Disc)

2D 2.0 {Import)

VR4

3.0 [K66T] (314mm 2-Pot Disc / 254mm Drum)

2.4 [K75T] (314mm 2-Pot Disc / 270mm Drum)

3.0 [K76T] (314mm 2-Pot Disc / 270mm Drum)

2.8td [K77T] {314mm 2-Pot Akebono Disc [ 270 Drum)
C12.0Ralliart

Evo 1 Sedan 2.0 (dkebono [ Akebono)

Evo 2, 3 Sedan 2.0

Evo 4 Sedan 2.0

Evo 5 6 Sedan 2.0 {(Akebono [ Akebono)

Evo 7, 8 Sedan 2.0 (Akebono [ aAkebona)

TS 3.0 ¥6 Si Akebono Front &amp; Rear Disc

TS 3.0 ¥6 Si Akebono Front J Sumitomo Rear Disc

TH 3.0 V6 Si Akebono Front &amp; Rear Disc

TH 3.0 ¥6 Si Akebono Front / Sumitomo Rear Disc

T1 3.0 ¥6 Si Akebono Front &amp; Rear Disc

TJ 3.0 ¥6 Si Akebono Front J Sumitomo Rear Disc

TJ Ralliart, TL {AWD), TW, Akebono F &amp; R Disc
1.5L with ABS

UG Wagon 2.4

2.4, 3.0 ¥6 Wagon [2G]

MH, M3, MK, ML

MK 4WD 3.0 [K76T] (314mm 2-Pot Disc § 270mm Drum)
MK 2WD 3.0 [K66T] (314mm 2-Pat Disc J 254mm Drum)
MK 4WD 2.8td [K77T] (314 2-Pat Akebono Disc [ 270 Drum)
V6 Ei, ¥i {\Wagon)

V6 Ei, Xi {(With ABS) Twin Piston Caliper

K1, KL, KW
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DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223
DB1223



